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Graduate Coordinators/Advisors 
Please check departmental websites for updates 

 
Department/Program Name Email 

College of Business Administration   

Accounting, M.S. Dr. Scott Wandler swandler@uno.edu 
Business Administration, M.B.A. Ms. Lisa Smith llsmith5@uno.edu 
Finance, M.S. Dr. Walter Lane wlane@uno.edu 
Health Care Management, M.S. Dr. Walter Lane wlane@uno.edu 
Hospitality & Tourism Management, M.S. Ms. Lisa Smith llsmith5@uno.edu  
Financial Economics, Ph.D. Dr. M. Kabir Hassan mhassan@uno.edu 
College of Engineering   

Civil Engineering, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Satish Bastola sbastola@uno.edu 
Electrical & Computer Engineering, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Huimin Chen hchen2@uno.edu  
Mechanical Engineering, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Martin Guillot mjguillo@uno.edu 
Naval Architecture & Marine Engineering, M.S., 
Ph.D.* 

Dr. Brandon Taravella bmtarave@uno.edu 

College of Liberal Arts, Education, and Human 
Development 

  

Arts Administration, M.A. Dr. James Marchant jcmarch1@uno.edu 
Counselor Education, M.Ed., Ph.D. Chris Belser or Helene Tavormina ctbelser@uno.edu or 

htavorm1@uno.edu  
Creative Writing, M.F.A. Mr. M.O. Walsh cww@uno.edu 
Educational Administration, Ph.D. Dr. Chris Broadhurst cbroadhu@uno.edu 
English, M.A. Dr. Elizabeth Steeby esteeby@uno.edu 
Film, M.F.A. Ms. Katie Garagiola kgaragio@uno.edu 
Fine Arts, M.F.A. Ms. Ariya Martin amartin3@uno.edu   
History, M.A. Dr. Max Krochmal mkrochma@uno.edu  
Justice Studies, Ph.D. Dr. Max Krochmal mkrochma@uno.edu  
Music, M.M. Mr. Victor Atkins vatkins@uno.edu 
Public Administration, M.P.A. Dr. Steve Mumford swmumfor@uno.edu  
Sociology, M.A. Dr. D’Lane Compton dcompton@uno.edu  
Theatre, M.F.A. Mr. Kevin Griffith  kgriffit@uno.edu  
Urban and Regional Planning, M.U.R.P. Dr. Marla Nelson mnelson@uno.edu 
Urban Studies, M.S., Ph.D. Dr. Bethany Stich bstich@uno.edu  
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College of Sciences   

Applied Physics, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Ashok Puri gradphysics@uno.edu 
Applied Psychology, Ph.D. Dr. Elliott Beaton ebeaton@uno.edu 
Biological Sciences, M.S. (Thesis) Dr. Bernard Rees brees@uno.edu 
Biological Sciences, M.S. (Non-Thesis) Dr. John Horne jhhorne@uno.edu 
Chemistry, M.S., Ph.D. Dr. David Podgorski   dcpodgor@uno.edu  
Computer Science, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Chris Summa csumma@uno.edu 
Earth & Environmental Sciences, M.S., Ph.D.* Dr. Martin O’Connell moconel@uno.edu 
Integrative Biology, Ph.D. Dr. Bernard Rees brees@uno.edu 
Mathematics, M.S., Ph.D. Dr. Linxiong Li lli1@uno.edu 
Psychology, M.S. Dr. Tracey Knaus taknaus@uno.edu  

 
*Ph.D. in Engineering and Applied Science with concentration 
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